DEPARTMENT

00000 - Nonassignable Areas

10035 - ATH Finance &
Administration

12650 - School of Kinesiology

18210 - Office of the Registrar

1N

18310 - Student Center

TOTAL:
Floor Gross:

AREA QTY
18,106 30
11,135 3
11,116 2
6,754 10
20,658 19
67,769 64
65,160

157
1,443 sf

147
1,931 st
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